www.birddogdistributing.com Birddog Lighting Page 1 of 3
Series XP UFO HIGH BAY
 Introduction
◆ The Series XP is built to last with 6kV surge protection
standard, 113°F ambient temperature rating and
IP65 rated for wet locations.
◆ It delivers 150 lumens per watt, with lumen levels ranging
from 12,000-22,500.
◆ The Seies XP offers two models, one with selectable
wattage and one with fixed wattage, along with varied
installation mount options, motion sensor and remote
controller available.
◆ They are widely used for warehouse, storage, industrial, and
sports facilities, gyms, retail environments, and more.
 Features
Construction
◆ Series XP high bays feature a die-cast aluminum housing,
powder coated finish, optional clear polycarbonate or
diffused aluminum reflectors available separately.
Electrical:
◆ High-efficiency LEDs. 0-10V dimming standard for
a dimming range of 100% to 10%.
◆ Input voltage is 120-277V for US market. Suitable
for 50/60Hz.
80/100/120/150W
Wattage Tunable
Ambient Temperature:
♦ Luminaire Surge Protection Level: Designed to with-
stand up to 6kV.
Optics:
◆ High quality polycarbonate lens protects LEDs.
Placement, spacing, and aperture of LEDs provides
a 60/90/120 degree spread of light.
Finish:
◆ Black color is standard. Customized color is available
as well
◆ -22° F (-30° C) to 113° F (45° C)
Listing :
◆ UL Certified to meet U.S. and Canadian standards.
Suitable for wet locations. DesignLights Consortium ®
(DLC) Premium qualified product and DLC qualified
product.
Warranty :
◆ 5-years limited warranty.
www.birddogdistributing.com Birddog Lighting Page 2 of 3
  Brief introduction
Wattage tunable
Driver Housing
white · blue · red · orange · yellow · green· black
 driver housing color optional
ON ON ON ON
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
80W 100W 120W 150W
Optional
40W
2 1 2 1 Housing
Patented design
IP65
Super thin design
Black finish
LED driver
Built-in driver
AC120-277V
                                                 Lens           Motion sensor
60° · 90° · 120° Optional       Optional
  Specifications
Model Wattage Input Voltage CRI CCT Max Lumen
Output
@150LM/W
Beam
Angle
UHBX80VW-5k 80/100/120/150W
Selectable
AC120-277V >80 5000K 22500 120
UHBX100W-5K 100W AC120-277V >80 5000K 15000 120
www.birddogdistributing.com Birddog Lighting Page 3 of 3
Accessories
  Photometric Diagrams
60° 90° 120°
Motion Remote
sensor controller
O Hook
Mount
G Hook
Mount
U bracket
Emergency battery pack
PC reflector
Aluminum reflector
  Dimensions & Weight
80W/100W/120W/150W
Net Weight: 2.95kgs/6.5Lbs Net Weight: 2.95kgs/6.5Lbs Net Weight: 3.55kgs/7.8Lbs
316.1mm/12.4"
316.1mm/12.4" 316.1mm/12.4"
18
7.
0m
m
/3
.4
"
93
.7
m
m
/3
.7
"
10
7.
2m
m
/4
.2
"
15
3.
8m
m
/6
.1
"
93
.7
m
m
/3
.7
"
10
7.
2m
m
/4
.2
"
20
7.
7m
m
/8
.2
"
93
.7
m
m
/3
.7
"
10
7.
2m
m
/4
.2
"
	Introduction
	Features
	Construction
	Electrical:
	Ambient Temperature:
	Optics:
	Finish:
	Listing :
	Warranty :
	80W/100W/120W/150W